E4 Saturday/Sunday, October 10-11, 2015, Bangor Daily News

Required Qualifications:

at a large facility

VX

Maintenance Supervisor

The Jackson Laboratory is seeking an experienced professional to
join the Facilities Maintenance and Operations Team as a Maintenance
Supervisor. This person will be responsible for all aspects of
Electrical, Building Trades and Fire Protection Systems maintenance
at our Bar Harbor and Ellsworth facilities. Successful applicant will
supervise and coordinate activities of Maintenance staff and service
contractors, initiate and implement maintenance projects, estimate
costs, locate sources, select materials and supplies for purchase.

e Minimum five years experience in related maintenance fields

e Associates Degree or equivalent in a related field preferred
e Demonstrated ability to lead work teams & manage contractors
in the implementation of maintenance projects and programs

To apply, please submit cover letter and resume to
www.jax.org/careers referring to requisition # 5151.

www.jax.org/careers
The Jackson Laboratory is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer.

The Jackson
Laboratory

City of
Bangor _
alne
IMMEDIATE OPENING!!
TRANSIT OPERATOR (PART-TIME)

The City of Bangor is seeking applicants for part-time transit
driver to fill an immediate vacancy. Applicants must have an
active Class B license with P endorsement and air brakes, as well
as a minimum one-year of experience with a clean driving record.
Applicants must be willing to work a flexible schedule and enjoy
working with the public. Pre-employment drug and alcohol test is
required. Successful applicants will be subject to further testing
in accordance with federal F.T.A. regulations. This position will be
approximately 30+ hours per week with a pay range of $13.92 -
18.72 per hour. Earned Time Off, a 401A retirement plan and
special holiday pay provided. Group Life Insurance, AFLAC, and
Dental Insurance offered. Applications and resumes (optional) will
be accepted at the Human Resources Department, Bangor City
Hall, 73 Harlow Street, Bangor, Maine 04401 or emailed to
Melissa.gabriel@bangormaine.gov or www.bangormaine.gov.

Equal Opportunity Employer

UMA Administrative Specialist CL1

The University of Maine at Augusta has an immediate opening for a
full-time Administrative Specialist CL1 to perform clerical support work
in the Enrollment Services office at UMA Bangor. Wage: $12.20 per
hour. The University offers an excellent pro-rated fringe-benefits
package.

Review of applications begins immediately. Applicants must complete
an online application and submit a cover letter and resume at
https://maine.hiretouch.com. For additional information about UMA
please visit our web site at www.uma.edu.

The successful candidate will be subject to a background check.
University of Maine at Augusta (www.uma.edu) is an EEO/AA employer.

All qualified applicants will receive consideration for employment without regard
to race, color, religion, sex, national origin, sexual orientation, age, disability,
protected veteran status, or any other characteristic protected by law.

UMA is a member of the University of Maine System.
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BREWER - various routes available
VEAZIE - in town

BELMONT

DEXTER

HERMON/LEVANT
MACHIAS/CUTLER
NEWPORT/DETROIT
OAKFIELD/SMYRNA

Ifyou are interested in being your own boss and

earning extra money delivering the newspaper,
please call 990- 8288 or toll-free 1-800-432-7964,
ext. 8288 or email routes@bangordailynews.com.

These are independent contractor opportunities.

BANGOR 4 BR/2.5 BA, col. w/gar., walk-
ing distance to EMMC & downtown,
3400 sq ft, real wood flrs, avail immed 6
- 12 month lease $1200 + utils. 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR Immaculate, spacious 3 BR,
1.5 bath home in great neighborhood.

Near Interstate access and school
districts.  $1,100. Call 207-990-2271.
leasebangor.com

BANGOR/VEAZIE 3 BR 2 bA colonial,
close to Orono & Bangor, attached 1 car
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